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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [5 Years Program(s)] 60 60 60 60 60

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students = No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG[5Years 136 111 247 240 7 0 12 64 1 0 0 75

Program(s)]


https://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home
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Placement & Higher Studies

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students
Year students intake students Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed graduates per selected for

in the year admitted in the Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed annum (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies

year time
2016-17 60 60 2017-18 6 2020-21 57 0 0 (Zero) 6
2017-18 60 60 2018-19 3 2021-22 52 0 0 (Zero) 6
2018-19 60 60 2019-20 4 2022-23 45 44 250000 (Two Lack Fifth 1
Thousand)
Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years
Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

172307 (one seven two three zero
seven)

1250726 (one two five zero seven t
WO Six)

0 (zero)

231320 (two three one three two z
ero)

Utilised Amount

126306 (one two six three zero six )
136288 (one three six two eight eig
ht)

0 (Zero)

50429 (five zero four two nine )

Utilised Amount

4817 (four eight one seven)

263226 (two six three two two six )

0 (Zero)

11700 (one one seven zero zero)



Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 19898715 (one nine eight nine eigh 20874660 (two zero eight seven fo 21456078 (two one four five six zer
t seven one five) ur six six zero) 0 seven eight)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other 8643066 (eight six four three zeros 6196439 (six one nine six four thre 5935766 (five nine three five seven
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied ix six ) e nine) SiX Six )
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc. 40000 (Four Zero Zero Zero) 27500 (two seven five zero zero) 5000 (five zero zero zero)

Sponsored Research Details (Only related to ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING)

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details (Only related to ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING)

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 1 1
Total no. of Client Organizations 0 1 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 420000 360000



Financial Year

Amount Received in Words

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

2022-23

Zero

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name

1 Devang Parekh

2 Hakimuddin
Bharmal

3 Hitesh Changela

4 Riddhi Shah

5 Rupesh Patel

Age

50

45

45

40

38

Designation

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Qualification

M. Plan (URP)

M.Arch.

B. Arch

M. Phil

M.Arch.

2021-22

Four Lack Twinty Thousand

Experience (In

Months)

258

252

258

120

108

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2020-21

Three Lack Sixty Thousand

Yes, more than 60% of the

Yes

buildings

Yes, more than 40% of the

Joining
Date

20-04-
2010

01-12-
2016

01-12-
2017

16-04-
2015

17-04-
2015

buildings

Leaving
Date

Association type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Rushikesh Kotadiya

Jayesh Shukla

Abhishek Paneliya

Bhavik Kundaliya

Dhaval Parsana

Gaurav Vadher

Brinda Shah

Shishir Raval

Punita Mehta

Komal Pujara

Amit Fatania

Babubhai Harsoda

Anuj Darania

Maulik Lodhiya

60

37

40

48

65

67

36

31

68

37

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.Arch.

B.A

B. Arch

B. Arch

M.Plan

B. Arch

M.Arch.

Ph.D

Master of

Design

B. Arch

B. Arch

B.E

B. Arch

B. Arch

120

156

72

186

264

396

382

84

108

60

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-12- -
2022

16-04- -
2015

01-12- -
2021

01-01- —
2021

01-05- -
2021

01-07- -
2018

01-03- —
2008

01-01- -
2019

01-01- —
2019

01-05- -
2016

01-07- -
2021

01-07- -
2017

15-01- -
2020

18-06- -
2019

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Visiting

Visiting



20 Mandaliya Raj
21 Divyesh Parsana
22 Anil Vadgama
23 Parag Udani
24 Prakash Mandavia
25 Aneri Makadiya
26 Sagar Pankhaniya
27 Vidhi Araniya
28 Muzakkirahmed
Bheda

29 Dhaval Rangani
30 Ashok Mistry
31 Jill Gajera

(J Iagree

26

28

49

51

51

27

33

28

31

40

68

31

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

B. Arch

B. Arch

B. Arch

B. Arch

B. Arch

B. Arch

M.Plan

B. Arch

M. Plan (URP)

B. Arch

B.E

B. Arch

36

42

276

264

264

30

42

42

42

126

360

48

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

06-07-
2021

05-01-
2021

27-12-
2016

18-12-
2012

14-12-
2012

15-11-
2021

01-07-
2023

01-07-
2022

01-07-
2022

01-07-
2022

01-07-
2022

01-01-
2021

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual



